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500 lbs  |  230 kg

Model #6820
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Ergo-One® systeM utility Carts | StainLeSS SteeL

ergonomic vertical handle
helps prevent wrist, arm
and shoulder strains when
pushing.

impact-absorbing, non-
marking cushion tread
wheels reduce vibration
and strain.

reinforced stainless steel
shelves and all welded
construction.

Freight Class:125
Ships in: 5 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Measured from floor.  **Includes height of ergonomic handles. Handle assembly required. Model 6800 caster assembly required.

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Top Shelf
Height*

Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H**

6800 2 15- 1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

14-1/8"
(359)

35-1/4"
(895)

16-1/2"
(419

28"
711

44-3/8"
1127)

All swivel, No-Mark, cush-
ion tread

5"
(127)

32
(14.5)

25.6
(.99) OK

6810 2 18" x 27" 
(457 x 686) 

14-1/8"
(359)

35-1/4"
(895)

19"
(483 

31-1/8"
791

44- 3/8"
1127)

All swivel, No-Mark, cush-
ion tread

5"
(127)

35
(15.9)

16.3
(.63) NA

6820 2 21" x 35" 
(533 x 889)

14-1/2"
(368)

35-3/4"
(908)

22" 
(559

39-1/8"
994

44- 3/8"
1127)

All swivel, No-Mark, cush-
ion tread

5"
(127)

61
(27.6)

23.2
(.90) NA

6830 2 21" x 49"
(533 x1245)

14-1/2"
(368)

35-3/4"
(908)

22" 
(559

53-1/8"
1400

44- 3/8"
1127)

2 swivel, 2 fixed, 
No-Mark, cushion tread

5"
(127)

128
(58.2)

80.1
(3.1) NA

• shelf heights are within a “safety Zone” that is the
proper range for loading and unloading, bottom
shelf is 20” (508) from the floor

• no-mark cushion tread wheels absorb impact, 
reducing vibration and strain

• 20-gauge stainless steel shelves are reinforced for
added strength

• all welded construction for structural strength 
and easier-to-clean surface

• stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize

35-3/4"
(908)

20" 
(508)

the SAFETY Zone
ergo-one® shelf heights 
are in the “safety zone”  
for loading and lifting–  
the bottom shelf is 20"
(508mm )  from the floor;
the top shelf is  35-3/4"
(867 mm) from the floor 
to prevent back strains. 

leg bumpers protect
walls and furniture

This beneficial cart was designed with the help of an orthopedic specialist 
to prevent body strain and unnecessary worker’s comp expenses.

FACTORY INSTALLED 
OPTIONS (PAGE 55):
• Lake-Glide casters and wheels

• Ergonomic Handle Grips and Bumpers, Blue 

• Handle Set Both Ends

• Strip and offset perimeter bumper

• 2 Brake Casters

• 4 - 5" Swivel Casters

• 2 - 5" Swivel, 2 - 5" Fixed Casters

• 2 - 5" Swivel, 2 -5" Fixed 

• High-Temp Nylon Casters

MADE IN THE USA
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