

Ergo-One® SYSTEM UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

This beneficial cart was designed with the help of an orthopedic specialist to prevent body strain and unnecessary worker's comp expenses.

- Shelf heights are within a "Safety Zone" that is the proper range for loading and unloading, bottom shelf is 20" (508) from the floor
- No-mark cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing vibration and strain
- 20-gauge stainless steel shelves are reinforced for added strength
- All welded construction for structural strength and easier-to-clean surface
- Stainless Steel is easy to clean and sanitize

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 55):

- · Lake-Glide casters and wheels
- Ergonomic Handle Grips and Bumpers, Blue
- Handle Set Both Ends
- Strip and offset perimeter bumper
- 2 Brake Casters
- 4 5" Swivel Casters
- 2 5" Swivel, 2 5" Fixed Casters
- 2 5" Swivel, 2 -5" Fixed
- High-Temp Nylon Casters

THE **SAFETY** ZONE

Ergo-One* shelf heights are in the "safety zone" for loading and lifting—the bottom shelf is 20" (508mm) from the floor; the top shelf is 35-3/4" (867 mm) from the floor to prevent back strains.



	# of	Shelf	Shelf	Top Shelf	Overall Size			Caston	Caston	Case Weight	Case Cube	Feder
Model	Shelves	Size	Clearance	Height*	W	L	H**	- Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m ³)	ups
6800	2	15- 1/2" x 24" (394 x 610)	14-1/8" (359)	35-1/4" (895)	16-1/2" (419	28" 711	44-3/8" 1127)	All swivel, No-Mark, cush- ion tread	5" (127)	32 (14.5)	25.6 (.99)	OK
6810	2	18" x 27" (457 x 686)	14-1/8" (359)	35-1/4" (895)	19" (483	31-1/8" 791	44- 3/8" 1127)	All swivel, No-Mark, cush- ion tread	5" (127)	35 (15.9)	16.3 (.63)	NA
6820	2	21" x 35" (533 x 889)	14-1/2" (368)	35-3/4" (908)	22" (559	39-1/8" 994	44- 3/8" 1127)	All swivel, No-Mark, cush- ion tread	5" (127)	61 (27.6)	23.2 (.90)	NA
6830	2	21" x 49" (533 x1245)	14-1/2" (368)	35-3/4" (908)	22" (559	53-1/8" 1400	44- 3/8" 1127)	2 swivel, 2 fixed, No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127)	128 (58.2)	80.1 (3.1)	NA

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Measured from floor. **Includes height of ergonomic handles. Handle assembly required. Model 6800 caster assembly required.

